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INIT DATE TASK  TIME  RATE EXT SUBTOTAL
CUMULATIVE

PB 03/14/2025 Case setup / opened 0.25 $41.05 $10.26 $10.26

NV 03/14/2025 Site Identified for Grant / Research 1.00 $53.88 $53.88 $64.14

NV 03/26/2025 Preparation of Notices / Posting Notices 1.50 $53.88 $80.82 $144.96

PB 03/26/2025 Certifed Mailing of Notices 0.25 $41.05 $10.26 $155.23

PB 03/26/2025 Mail Postage $8.16 $163.39

NV 03/26/2025 Preparation of Last and Final packet 1.00 $53.88 $53.88 $217.27

PB 03/26/2025 Mailing of Last and Final 0.25 $41.05 $10.26 $227.53

PB 03/26/2025 Mail Postage $0.74 $228.27

NV 07/10/2025 Preparation of Warrant and Affidavit 1.50 $53.88 $80.82 $309.09

NV 07/10/2025 Abatement Planning / Logistics / Contractors 0.50 $53.88 $26.94 $336.03

NV 07/18/2025 Abatement 2.00 $53.88 $107.76 $443.79

NV 07/18/2025 Return Warrant 0.75 $53.88 $40.41 $484.20

$0.00 $484.20

$0.00 $484.20

$0.00 $484.20

$0.00 $484.20

$0.00 $484.20

Sub Total Administrative Cost Amount $484.20

Contractor's Costs $4,000.00

COUNTY OF LAKE
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

CODE ENFORCEMENT DIVISION
Courthouse - 255 North Forbes Street

Lakeport, CA 95453

Invoice for: 5055 Dunstan Rd, Lucerne, CA
Due on Reciept

Billed Hourly Rates
Code Technician -  41.05/hr
  Code Officer -       47.38/hr
Code Coordinator - 53.88/hr
Code Manager -      69.95/hr

 

Please make all checks payable to County of Lake
Reference property address in Memo Line



Total Cost of Abatement $4,484.20

Reimbursement(s)

Total Amount Due  $4,484.20

Please make all checks payable to County of Lake
Reference property address in Memo Line
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